
Resultado dos pedidos de curso de alunos não vinculados 
 
MAT.    NOME 

 

4537 Aline Duarte Batista 

 

4169 Andreia Maria da Silva Ribeiro 

 

1997 Anna Maria Amaral Costa 

 

4184 Augusto César Castro Ribeiro 

 

4162 Cíntia Aparecida Duarte Pena 

 

4536 Clayton Luiz Campos 

 

410 Diêgo Joander Walder Carvalho 

 

4177 Douglas Milagres Batista 

 

4151 Fabia Almeida Ferreira Gomes 

 

4179 Felipe de Azevedo Maciel 

 

141 Geralda Cristina da Silva 

 

3743 Graciele Aparecida Ribeiro 

 

4045 Gustavo Rios de Oliveira 

 

1557 Lívia Karolinne Antunes da Silva 

 

3978 Márcio Roberto Assunção 

 

2340 Natália de Lima Silva 

 

4031 Patrícia Libéria Nogueira 

 

426 Rui Tarciso Barbosa Junior 

 

2003 Vinicius Junio Pereira de Oliveira 

 

4022 Virgínia de Cássia Silva Diniz 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
 
PARA O SISTEMA 
 
4537; Aline Duarte Batista, EDF 818 

 

4169; Andreia Maria da Silva Ribeiro, EDF 818 

 

1997; Anna Maria Amaral Costa, EDF 815 

 

4184; Augusto César Castro Ribeiro, EDF 815 

 

4162; Cíntia Aparecida Duarte Pena, EDF 818 

 

4536; Clayton Luiz Campos, EDF 818 

 

410; Diêgo Joander Walder Carvalho, EDF 815 

 

4177; Douglas Milagres Batista, EDF 815 

 

4151; Fabia Almeida Ferreira Gomes, EDF 818 

 

4179; Felipe de Azevedo Maciel, EDF 815 

 

141; Geralda Cristina da Silva, EDF 818 

 

3743; Graciele Aparecida Ribeiro, EDF 815 

 

4045; Gustavo Rios de Oliveira, EDF 818 

 

1557; Lívia Karolinne Antunes da Silva, EDF 818 

 

3978; Márcio Roberto Assunção, EDF 815 

 

2340; Natália de Lima Silva, EDF 815 

 

4031; Patrícia Libéria Nogueira, EDF 818 

 

426; Rui Tarciso Barbosa Junior, EDF 818 

 

2003; Vinicius Junio Pereira de Oliveira, EDF 815 

 

4022; Virgínia de Cássia Silva Diniz, EDF 818 


